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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Raegan Wilkins427 6/12/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.300

9.575 9.200

8.900

36.975

2T

1

2

1T 1

1

Jennifer Dukes420 7/24/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.350

9.225 8.8758.750 36.200

1

3 5 11 2

2

Alea Ward430 3/5/2004

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.200 8.900 9.0008.800 35.900

5 6 4 7 3

3

Danielle French417 10/25/2003

GA SEGA

9.050 8.475 8.9508.850 35.325

7T 10T 3 8 4

4

Catherine Uchegbu415 11/30/2001

GA SEGA

9.300 9.075 9.0507.825 35.250

2T 5 13 5T 5

5

Anna Grace Porter406 9/19/2002

GA OGC

9.100 8.775 8.9008.250 35.025

6 7 10 9T 6

6

Gabrielle Casnocha418 6/17/2002

GA SEGA

9.000 8.475 9.0508.400 34.925

11 10T 8 5T 7

7

Ansley Zorbanos425 11/12/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.050 7.300

9.2009.150

34.700

7T 21T

1 1T

8

8

Taylor Harris416 9/14/2002

GA SEGA

9.300 8.700 9.1007.550 34.650

2T 8 15 3T 9

9

Samantha Freeman429 2/4/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.950 8.625 8.6008.300 34.475

12T 9 9 14 10

10

Mimi Martin428 6/10/2004

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.650 9.200 8.9007.450 34.200

19T 4 17 9T 11

11

Kylee Webb419 6/5/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.750 9.250 8.4506.850 33.300

15T 2 23 16 12

12

Hannah Farmer407 1/29/2004

GA OGC

8.650 7.950 8.5008.050 33.150

19T 13 11 15 13

13

Camryn Wright410 11/13/2004

GA OGC

8.700 7.850 8.0508.500 33.100

18 14T 6 22 14

14

Anna Higgins431 7/3/2002

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.750 7.250 9.1007.900 33.000

15T 23 12 3T 15

15

Evelyn McBride401 2/6/2002

GA Mountain Gymnasti

8.950 6.600 8.7008.450 32.700

12T 25 7 12 16

16

Breanna Angin422 8/17/2004

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.600 8.150 8.6506.950 32.350

21T 12 22 13 17

17

Kaylie Kendall404 1/9/2004

GA Mountain Gymnasti

9.050 7.225 8.2007.250 31.725

7T 24 19 18T 18

18

Tessa Berente411 2/18/2003

GA OGC

8.600 7.300 8.3507.350 31.600

21T 21T 18 17 19

19

Hailey Wilkinson423 8/26/2001

Elite GymCenter

8.900 7.825 8.1006.550 31.375

14 16 27 21 20

20

Elizabeth Harris413 8/1/2002

GA OGC

9.050 7.700 7.5007.050 31.300

7T 18T 21 28 21

21
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Jaylen Hogsed405 12/3/2004

GA Mountain Gymnasti

8.200 7.600 8.1506.750 30.700

25 20 24 20 22T

22T

Mia McCombs402 7/18/2003

GA Mountain Gymnasti

7.500 7.850 7.8507.500 30.700

30 14T 16 24T 22T

22T

Grace Mason408 4/29/2004

GA OGC

8.750 7.800 7.2506.650 30.450

15T 17 25T 30 24

24

Alexis Cox403 7/29/2003

GA Mountain Gymnasti

7.900 6.100 8.2007.800 30.000

28 30 14 18T 25

25

Campbell Hancock412 4/2/2002

GA OGC

8.300 7.700 7.7005.550 29.250

24 18T 30 26 26

26

Kennedy Morgan426 11/15/2001

Elite GymCenter

7.800 6.300 7.8507.150 29.100

29 27T 20 24T 27

27

Sarah Kay Pope414 10/7/2002

GA OGC

8.400 6.300 7.6506.650 29.000

23 27T 25T 27 28

28

Lexie Spencer409 12/26/2004

GA OGC

8.100 6.550 7.4006.250 28.300

27 26 28 29 29

29

Julia Grace Randolph421 1/25/2001

Elite GymCenter

8.150 6.175 8.0005.800 28.125

26 29 29 23 30

30


